Clydesdale Ltd, 3 Sunbeam Road, Woburn Road Industrial Estate, Kempston, Bedfordshire MK42 7BZ
Tel: 01234 855855  ¦ Fax: 01234 855800  ¦  Email: sales@clydesdale.net  ¦  Web: www.clydesdale.net
Rev 01
26/01/16
DATASHEET: CLY 350 MS21 Insulated Ring Spanner
Forged from heat treated chrome vanadium steel these spanners feature a cranked head for easier
access and increased torque.
All of the tools are compliant with:
EN 60900 / IEC60900 up to 1000V AC (1500V DC).
Part No. Size Length Weight
CLY 350 MS21-06 6mm 135mm 50g
CLY 350 MS21-07 7mm 138mm 60g
CLY 350 MS21-08 8mm 146mm 75g
CLY 350 MS21-09 9mm 150mm 80g
CLY 350 MS21-10 10mm 161mm 90g
CLY 350 MS21-11 11mm 163mm 95g
CLY 350 MS21-12 12mm 179mm 100g
CLY 350 MS21-13 13mm 185mm 120g
CLY 350 MS21-14 14mm 198mm 165g
CLY 350 MS21-15 15mm 203mm 170g
CLY 350 MS21-16 16mm 208mm 190g
CLY 350 MS21-17 17mm 218mm 200g
CLY 350 MS21-18 18mm 228mm 230g
CLY 350 MS21-19 19mm 2243mm 250g
CLY 350 MS21-20 20mm 248mm 300g
CLY 350 MS21-21 21mm 257mm 330g
CLY 350 MS21-22 22mm 262mm 340g
CLY 350 MS21-23 23mm 270mm 360g
CLY 350 MS21-24 24mm 280mm 420g
CLY 350 MS21-25 20mm 282mm 450g
CLY 350 MS21-26 26mm 285mm 470g
CLY 350 MS21-27 27mm 285mm 470g
CLY 350 MS16-28 28mm 295mm 510g
CLY 350 MS21-29 29mm 300mm 550g
CLY 350 MS21-30 30mm 302mm 580g
CLY 350 MS21-32 32mm 310mm 590g